	Town of Dunbarton, N.H.

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING

	ZONING BOARD 

OF ADJUSTMENT

FEE SCHEDULE

	
	PLANNING BOARD

FEE SCHEDULE


	

	· Application Fee:

      Add For:

· Variance:
· Equitable Waiver:

· Administrative Appeal:

· Special Exception

Plus:

-  Add Per Dwelling Unit:

-  Add for Commercial,

   Industrial:

COSTS COMMON TO BOTH BOARDS:

· Additional Hearing/Extra Hearings:
· Costs:  Legal Notices:

· Media Publication:

· Certified Letter:

· File Documents at Registry:


	         $50.00

       $100.00

         $75.00

         $50.00
       $250.00

         $75.00

     .25/sq. ft.

       $150.00

    (Actual Cost)

    $6/each

 (Actual Cost)

+ $30.00 Admin. Fee


	· Application Fee:

Add For:

· Subdivisions:

-  Base Application:

      -  Additional Per Lot:

· Site Plan Review

         -  Base Application
         -  Add Per Dwelling Unit
         -  Add for Commercial, 

   Industrial

· Lot Line Adjustment

· Minor Modification

(to approved plan)

· Conceptual Review

(with notice)

· Administration Fee:

Bond/Letter of Credit

Escrow Acct.

· Approval/Review:
Per Meeting


	     $50.00

   $150.00

     $50.00

   $250.00

     $75.00

 .25/sq. ft.

   $100.00

     $50.00

     $50.00

   $200.00

   $100.00

     $50.00



	General Notes:  

1. Certain projects may require special design/engineering review, site assessment, legal review, and/or other investigative studies.  The assessment of such costs will be on a   per-project basis, and may include both in-house and consultant services.

2. Base applications requiring multiple hearings for approval, allow for up to three hearings.  Additional hearing costs apply thereafter.

3. All current fees and costs must be paid in advance of meeting(s).

4. Only one application fee generally applies to a specific proposal before the Board.  Proposals are considered “active” for up to one year from the final Board approval, and /or one year from Town acceptance of roads and public works improvements.


PB-templates-ZBA/PB Fees


